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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16572

Division: 12UB 3RD WEST3

Date: Sunday, March 17, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) GCCSA White

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field:Hp 2

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 12 (12U) CISC MAT Blue

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

12 (12U) GCCSA White

011
014
016
022
027
029
030
005
051
052
007

C

Name

Levi Boyst
Tristan Ormand
Jackson Marshall
Kannon Mills
Roman Jattan
Ashton Mayberry
Braxton Padgett
Sawyer Witherspoon
Andrew Hayes
Hugh Hamrick
Ryan Vanhoy

omments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CELL

12 (12U) CISC MAT Blue

012
013
017
026
027
028
031
032
035
038
039
048
062

Name

Brennen Ewart
Mateo Carrillo

Eli Miles

Roshan Chindu
Adonai Ephraim
Ryan Hill

Rocco Generoso Il
Whitman Morong
Bartu Kusoglu
Carson Padgett
Arnav Nimmala
Gabriel Zacharias

Natan Weldegabir

Goals Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




